
Information

Description:CMRM/CAMSHAFT ROUND/DEVLP
Bid invitation number:6300034452
Version:        2

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 21.10.2020 15:00:00
Tech Opening date: 21.10.2020 15:10:00
Created On: 19.10.2020 09:20:07

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
TERMS& CONDITIONS:
a. Purchase order will be released with firm price clause and schedule will be finalized based on actual
requirement.
b. BEML reserves the right to increase or decrease the order quantity.
c. L.D. clause will be applicable for late supplies.
d. Delivery terms will be F.o.R BEML, Engine Division Mysore.
e. Payment terms 60 days on receipt & acceptance. For MSME firms payment terms of 30 days is applicable and
firm should upload the MSME certificate in SRM or send through mail before PO finalization.
f. Supply should conform to the BEML required spec. as indicated in RFQ/ tech. format
g. Bidder should confirm the supply by stating YES/NO in the technical confirmation format and upload the same in
SRM. Format is attached.
I). All steel round manufacturers can quote
Attachments:

TECH ORMAT

SUPPLY CONDITIONS

ES 6304

TDC

ES1135

S53C

Bid invitation details

Item Product Description Vendor product Delivery date/ Quantity



Information

Description:CMRM/CAMSHAFT ROUND/DEVLP
Bid invitation number:6300034452
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Price Condition number performance period
1 30Z9910117 CAM SHAFT (RAW

MATERIAL) 70 DIA
ROUND.

 00:00:00 169  NO

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

2 41Z9900026 CAMSHAFT (RAW
MATERIAL) 70 DIA
ROUND.

 00:00:00 82  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

Basic Price INR

3 51Z9910212 CAM SHAFT (RAW
MATERIAL) 80 DIA
ROUND.

 00:00:00 192  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %


